CORNER ENTRY SHOWER ENCLOSURE,  2 SLIDING DOORS + 2 FIXED PANELS
TO COMPLETE A CORNER ENTRY, ORDER 2 SIDES (1 LEFT SIDE + 1 RIGHT SIDE)
ZEPHYROS A 195 cm 6 mm 3 cm
CORNER ENTRY SLIDER
195
*
F1
F
1
A
A
F1
F
1
A
A
Code ProfileGlass =++ Final product CodeConstruction
of the Code:
Dimensions Code Glass Profile type
Size
Actual
dimensions
Access 1 54 B K X H
A F1 * Clear
Smoked
Grey
Silver Chrome Nickel Black
STANDARD
70 67 ↔ 70 30 32 ZEPHYRA67L-
76 72 ↔ 75 33 36 ZEPHYRA72L-
76 74 ↔ 77 34 39 ZEPHYRA74L-
80 77 ↔ 80 35 39 ZEPHYRA77L-
90 87 ↔ 90 40 46 ZEPHYRA87L-
100 97 ↔ 100 45 53 ZEPHYRA97L-
110 107 ↔ 110 50 53 ZEPHYRA107L-
120 117 ↔ 120 55 67 ZEPHYRA117L-
OTHER SIZES
✧ 82 ↔ 85 38 43 ZEPHYRA82L-
✧ 92 ↔ 95 43 50 ZEPHYRA92L-
✧ 102 ↔ 105 48 50 ZEPHYRA102L-
✧ 112 ↔ 115 53 53 ZEPHYRA112L-
● IN STOCK UK
(Other products) please check availability
SIDE PANEL FOR ZEPHYROS SHOWER DOORS
ZEPHYROS F
195
F
F
195 cm 6 mm 3 cm
SIDE PANEL
Code ProfileGlass =++ Final product CodeConstruction
of the Code:
Dimensions Code Glass Profile type
Size
Actual
dimensions
1 54 B K X H
F Clear
Smoked
Grey
Silver Chrome Nickel Black
STANDARD
70 68 ↔ 71 ZEPHYRF68-
76 73 ↔ 76 ZEPHYRF73-
80 76 ↔ 79 ZEPHYRF76-
80 78 ↔ 81 ZEPHYRF78-
90 88 ↔ 91 ZEPHYRF88-
100 98 ↔ 101 ZEPHYRF98-
120 118 ↔ 121 ZEPHYRF118-
OTHER SIZES
✧ 83 ↔ 86 ZEPHYRF83-
✧ 93 ↔ 96 ZEPHYRF93-
● IN STOCK UK
(Other products) please check availability
Installation with 1 side panel Installation with 2 side panels
TECHNICAL DATA
HANDLES
Chromed metal handles
Interaxis 140 mm
Clear
COD. 1
Smoked Grey
COD. 54
PROFILE COLOURS
Nickel matt
COD. X
Black
COD. H
Silver
COD. B
Chrome
COD. K
GLASS TYPES (European standards UNI EN 14428)
OPTIONAL
Support bar
Dimensions Code
15 cm R80LOU150-K
25 cm R80LOU250-K
35 cm R80LOU350-K
45 cm R80LOU450-K
Ceiling profile
Special profile for ceiling fixing to be combined to
ZEPHYRF5SP
Profile Code h 180 ↕ 265